Model 7600 Boiler Control
USA:  R.W. Beckett Corporation  •  ph: (800)645-2876  •  fax: (440)327-1064     |    Canada:  R.W. Beckett Canada Ltd.  •  ph: (800)665-6972  •  fax: (519)763-5656
Features & Benefits
Beckett HeatManagerTM dynamic temperature reset
Cycle history diagnostic information
Reduce inventory through universal design
Backlit LCD screen with programming touch pad

   CirCulating  1 16V
                Wtr:   180F
Ordering Information:
Part Number Description Additional Comments
7600A0001U 120 Vac - AquaSmart Boiler Temperature Control HeatManager dynamic temperature reset (DOE 2012 compliant)
Field programmable limits and differentials
•
•7600B0001U 24 Vac - AquaSmart Boiler Temperature Control
7600RMU 48” AquaSmart Remote Mount Kit
7600TSU Replacement Unit Pack Temperature Sensor
The HeatManager™ contains a Department of Energy
(DOE) 2012 compliant load-matching energy saving
algorithm.  This feature saves fuel by dynamically
changing the temperature high operating limit to the